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·11~3~, {,Shr~ D. c: Sha~l!Jll:
"" r$lirJ'l)bul~.edS:

~Ili'~he"Minister Q'f H~altli'be'I)l~'a~:
ed to' refer to the reply' given t&,St~
red',Question No •. ~V1:on Ithe:,'~!l
Al\g~t,1962 and st,ate:... ."

(a) whether the r\!c~mp\endl!.tions made by the School Health Commltte'e have since been examined;

(b) if So, the results therE!l1f; and

(c) the deci~io'~ '6t G~vernment on th\, rr;F\lm,we~~w>I?-'?' .:, ~"Io'ii!"',, .. /

'rhe l\tinisfer''h'f'¥l:elht# mr:' sUsbUa
NiI)'ad~{~} Yes, S\'r~LI"': , "i

(b) and (c), A statement given reqiilsite I 'infor'tria'tion'i's laid on Till.ne'~~"tlie House! 'rpq'BC'ed '~n:
Library.' See No:Vr~127'7'f651J
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*1144. Shrl A. K. Gopalan: Will .the,
Minister of Finance be pleased to state:

'r':

(a) whether Government propose to tak~1 tlfea!tlteyi td '%ri¥tii "dd>#Jll.l·t\ie~o~t of "Proidui'tl\\iI 'O!':kdlll'in Ktnlit! <l'Old"
Mineg; :and.':·lrJl I~'/" : ',1' ,ll";' ; I I,i,

h)},,~f:W::'t~;'l'\9t~~e; ~ ~asu/.1~;'
NOP?->e4.f.o .. p~ ~ 4l1hi~,~pn~~ ,
tion?" ,") I'."'; . ,-iA,.:, ',~i

'l'tie DePuty MtiitSt~r 'In the MililsW)l', •
of Finance (Sbll''B.~ lit. Bhaglrt): (aY"
Ye,s, Sir.

(b) The various mellsure'$' untler consideration" are:-

(.1) to step up the production of •
.' gal(\;

(2) to effect economies in' the var Ious processes o!prochlci.P-1 gold;,

(!u. to centralise services ~uch ~
wo~shops, sto,res et~,; and I ' •

(4) toimpr'6ve the present techlii~
ques.

Gold')Fii;jjdJJ lUllldlll BIBbI beinil, runder",·
taken to locate potentiEil ttDe 'reserves, since availability of large quantities of' h~:lIrmieAlre ~$, 1\" 1l;laj~",~tq~"jo
hj,gl;l. 'II~Bd~kQ:rIl",is .;1 :1ll43pf. fac,tor ion
k~apingl po_, tht: j!O$.t oI,prpd,u,dio,J;1,."
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('fi') ,~r f0'<'fI Cf"fI 'l{ f~ 't
~,~hl . if qrfr 'if;y,~f;j7f,"~ <titi
~:~:;m~r~-i:

')I(lg}!Fr',~~:,wof'~ ~ :~;
~T~?t; ~"I:(*t<: eh- it ~ (h.:
Wt::Z~: ~~~.,~ ~ qifr ,~~ ~q~i,~T
m''l1;fr~i~'f' ; , 'I
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- , (lgJ .• ~ ~T:q' 'Ift .cij<: .cn.:;~"
<fli1 .flf.,,1 .wiT. qT ~~; ~ :'1T<f,t ;
<m; <i<iT-Cf ~, '<IT ,I

(rr) 'j<'l'f: Wr.r.rn:t ~~T
~<rTq m~~ ~ ~ er.r ~ .
~~IP1' "fT ~ fi{~T,'-r Y'l;fR~''fi't
u~ ~. ,if: f<iiT. fiiT:;~~ ~r~ ~,
w:irm<+r'fi' ~ l{ ~ 1f>'fc f~,1 l'fl:£T
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